Number of Students placed in
Industries/Hospitals/Government sector through on/off
campus recruitment or opted for entrepreneurship/ higher
studies in A.Y. 2016-17

Total Number of Final Year Students (N) 49

Number of Students placed in Industries/Hospitals/Government sector through 20

on/off campus recruitment or opted for entrepreneurship (X)

Number of students admitted to higher studies with valid scores in various 2l

qualifying exams

% Placement: (X)*100/N 8?))70
(0]

Number of Students placed in Industries/Hospitals/Government
sector through on/off campus recruitment or opted for
entrepreneurship in A.Y. 2015-16.

Name of the  Enrollment Name of the employer Designation Annual

student \[o} Package

1 Upadhyay 5 Abbott Healthcare Pvt. Key account 240000
Anurag Ltd., Mumbai, Maharashtra Manager

2 Rai Anurag 6 Unique Pharmaceutical Chemist 212400

Laboratories, Daman

3 Baria Dhaval 10 Softech Pharma Pvt. Ltd, Chemist 96000
Daman
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Patil Dipika

Rajpurohit
Hetalkumari

Shah
Khushita

Tiwari
Sadhvi

Guad Manshi

Bhandari
Monik

Tripathy
Osika

Shukla
Pardeep

Pandey Pooja

Singh Rahul

Pal Sandeep

Jain Shruti

Ankleshwaria
Akzeena

Shah
Khushbu
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17

22

24

27

28

30

32

35

38

42

44

21

Dhyan Ayurvedics,
Navsari, Gujarat

Unimark Remedies Ltd.,
Vapi, Gujarat

Lupin Ltd., Boisar,
Maharashtra

Ipca Laboratories Ltd.,
Athal, Dadra & Nagar
Haveli

Amoli Organics Pvt. Ltd,
Vapi, Gujarat

Brucke Pharma Pvt. Ltd.,
Mumbai, Maharashtra

Tata Consultancy Services,
Mumbai, Maharashtra

K Patel Phyto Extraction
Pvt. Ltd. Sarigam, Gujarat

Bliss Gvs Pharma Ltd,
Palghar, Maharashtra

Ipca Laboratories Ltd.,
Athal, Dadra & Nagar
Haveli

Sun Pharma Laboratories
Ltd., Mumbai, Maharashtra

Alkem Laboratories Ltd,
Daman

Medical Pharmacies Group
Ltd., Vancouvar, Canada

Shaishav Pharmacy,
Bilimora, Gujrat

Chemist

Trainee Officer

Associate

Analyst

Officer

Trainee

Trainee

Chemist

Assistant Chemist

Jr. Officer

Trainee Executive
Apprentice
Pharmacy

Assistant

Pharmacist

178951

190080

120000

144000

133104

205380

212400

120000

15%/hr

120000



18  Patel Krishna

19 Patil Prashant
20 Ahir
Manishaben

23 Amar Medical & General

Store, Chikhli, Gujarat

37 Vasai Virar City Municipal

Corporation, Maharashtra

49 Primary school teacher,

Dadra & Nagar Haveli

Average Pay Package

List of students admitted to Higher Studies (2015-2016)

Name of the
student

Sr. no.

Enrollment No.

Name of the Institute
Admitted for Higher

Studies

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

Teacher

144000

132000

288000

169087

Type of
Institute

1 Rathod Aakash 1 SSR College of Pharmacy, Private
Vinodbhai Silvassa
2 Gondal_iya A_kaSh 2 Anand College of Premier
Rajubhai Pharmacy, Anand, Gujarat
3 Damania Chaitali 8 Indira College of Pharmacy, Private
Ishwarbhai Pune, Maharashtra
4 Maru Deepti 9 B. K. Mody College of Government
Dinesh Pharmacy, Rajkot, Gujarat
5 Patel Fenil 13 Centennial College, Canada  International
Angatbhai
6 Rohit Gaurav 14 SSR College of Pharmacy, Private
Rameshbhai Silvassa
7 Kamdar Gulzarben 15 NIPER, Mohali, Punjab Premier
Bauddin
8 Patil Harshita 16 Bombay College of Private
Baban Pharmacy, Mumbai,
Mabharashtra
9 Ahir Kajalben 19 SSR College of Pharmacy, Private
Bharatbhai

Silvassa
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Thakur Kushboo
Subhash

Yadav Kuldeep

Gurav Manali
Suresh

Patel Nirali
Umeshbhai

Ahir Pankitakumari
Hasmukhbhai

Parth Chibhu
Rathod

Patel Piyush
Kishorbhai

Chaudhari
Rameshkumar
Kisanlal

Punamiya Riya
Dinesh

Mishra Sheetkantha
Umashankar
Vasani Sneha

Pareshbhai

Gandhi Swet
Sanjay
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26

29

31

33

34

39

40

43

46

48

BHU, Banaras, U.P.

SSR College of Pharmacy,
Silvassa

SSR College of Pharmacy,
Silvassa

SSR College of Pharmacy,
Silvassa

SSR College of Pharmacy,
Silvassa

SSR College of Pharmacy,
Silvassa

University of Auckland,
New zealand

MS University, Vadodara,
Gujarat

SSR College of Pharmacy,
Silvassa

Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati
College of Pharmacy,
Mumbai, Mahharshtra

Mumbai University,
Mumbai, Maharashtra

Fleming College, Canada

Premier

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

International

Premier

Private

Premier

Government

International



