Number of Students placed in Industries/Hospitals/Government sector through on/off campus recruitment or opted for entrepreneurship/ higher studies in A.Y. 2016-17

Item	2015- 16
Total Number of Final Year Students (N)	49
Number of Students placed in Industries/Hospitals/Government sector through on/off campus recruitment or opted for entrepreneurship (\mathbf{X})	20
Number of students admitted to higher studies with valid scores in various qualifying exams	21
% Placement: (X)*100/N	83.70

Number of Students placed in Industries/Hospitals/Government sector through on/off campus recruitment or opted for entrepreneurship in A.Y. 2015-16.

Sr. no.	Name of the student	Enrollment No.	Name of the employer	Designation	Annual Package
1	Upadhyay Anurag	5	Abbott Healthcare Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai, Maharashtra	Key account Manager	240000
2	Rai Anurag	6	Unique Pharmaceutical Laboratories, Daman	Chemist	212400
3	Baria Dhaval	10	Softech Pharma Pvt. Ltd, Daman	Chemist	96000

4	Patil Dipika	12	Dhyan Ayurvedics, Navsari, Gujarat	Chemist	-
5	Rajpurohit Hetalkumari	17	Unimark Remedies Ltd., Vapi, Gujarat	Trainee Officer	-
6	Shah Khushita	22	Lupin Ltd., Boisar, Maharashtra	Associate	-
7	Tiwari Sadhvi	24	Ipca Laboratories Ltd., Athal, Dadra & Nagar Haveli	Analyst	178951
8	Guad Manshi	27	Amoli Organics Pvt. Ltd, Vapi, Gujarat	Officer	190080
9	Bhandari Monik	28	Brucke Pharma Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai, Maharashtra	Trainee	120000
10	Tripathy Osika	30	Tata Consultancy Services, Mumbai, Maharashtra	Trainee	-
11	Shukla Pardeep	32	K Patel Phyto Extraction Pvt. Ltd. Sarigam, Gujarat	Chemist	144000
12	Pandey Pooja	35	Bliss Gvs Pharma Ltd, Palghar, Maharashtra	Assistant Chemist	133104
13	Singh Rahul	38	Ipca Laboratories Ltd., Athal, Dadra & Nagar Haveli	Jr. Officer	205380
14	Pal Sandeep	42	Sun Pharma Laboratories Ltd., Mumbai, Maharashtra	Trainee Executive	212400
15	Jain Shruti	44	Alkem Laboratories Ltd, Daman	Apprentice	120000
16	Ankleshwaria Akzeena	3	Medical Pharmacies Group Ltd., Vancouvar, Canada	Pharmacy Assistant	15\$/hr
17	Shah Khushbu	21	Shaishav Pharmacy, Bilimora, Gujrat	Pharmacist	120000

18	Patel Krishna	23	Amar Medical & General Store, Chikhli, Gujarat	Pharmacist	144000
19	Patil Prashant	37	Vasai Virar City Municipal Corporation, Maharashtra	Pharmacist	132000
20	Ahir Manishaben	49	Primary school teacher, Dadra & Nagar Haveli	Teacher	288000
Average Pay Package					169087

List of students admitted to Higher Studies (2015-2016)

Sr. no.	Name of the student	Enrollment No.	Name of the Institute Admitted for Higher Studies	Type of Institute
1	Rathod Aakash Vinodbhai	1	SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa	Private
2	Gondaliya Akash Rajubhai	2	Anand College of Pharmacy, Anand, Gujarat	Premier
3	Damania Chaitali Ishwarbhai	8	Indira College of Pharmacy, Pune, Maharashtra	Private
4	Maru Deepti Dinesh	9	B. K. Mody College of Pharmacy, Rajkot, Gujarat	Government
5	Patel Fenil Angatbhai	13	Centennial College, Canada	International
6	Rohit Gaurav Rameshbhai	14	SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa	Private
7	Kamdar Gulzarben Bauddin	15	NIPER, Mohali, Punjab	Premier
8	Patil Harshita Baban	16	Bombay College of Pharmacy, Mumbai, Maharashtra	Private
9	Ahir Kajalben Bharatbhai	19	SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa	Private

10	Thakur Kushboo Subhash	20	BHU, Banaras, U.P.	Premier
11	Yadav Kuldeep	25	SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa	Private
12	Gurav Manali Suresh	26	SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa	Private
13	Patel Nirali Umeshbhai	29	SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa	Private
14	Ahir Pankitakumari Hasmukhbhai	31	SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa	Private
15	Parth Chibhu Rathod	33	SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa	Private
16	Patel Piyush Kishorbhai	34	University of Auckland, New zealand	International
17	Chaudhari Rameshkumar Kisanlal	39	MS University, Vadodara, Gujarat	Premier
18	Punamiya Riya Dinesh	40	SSR College of Pharmacy, Silvassa	Private
19	Mishra Sheetkantha Umashankar	43	Dr. Bhanuben Nanavati College of Pharmacy, Mumbai, Mahharshtra	Premier
20	Vasani Sneha Pareshbhai	46	Mumbai University, Mumbai, Maharashtra	Government
21	Gandhi Swet Sanjay	48	Fleming College, Canada	International